Kentucky District Mission Team 2025
Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Missions is a Big Deal at Dayspring International Church of the Nazarene, located in Fort
Lauderdale, Florida. Dayspring serves with passion to Pray for our missionaries, Disciple others,
Give to Missions, and Educate people about Missions. They not only are involved in local missions
but are deeply committed to Bags of Hope and the Church of the Nazarene in Guyana. Pastor David
Rambarran and his wife Diana are originally from Guyana. Educated here at Nazarene Theological
Seminary, Dave and Diana are passionate about missions and pastoring Dayspring.

The Kentucky District Mission Team will be going to Fort Lauderdale to do local missions on the
Dayspring campus and/or local community, to be determined. This could involve light construction
as well as community-based outreach. Team members need to be open to tasks needed, able to
share responsibility, work well with others, as well as being adaptable to Florida Sept heat.

A MINIMUM of 15 is required for this team. Team members need to be COMMITTED to their
placement on this team and its requirements. Planning depends heavily on the capabilities and
commitment level of this Ky District Team. We are looking for 15-20 of the committed few who want
to serve AND tearn more about foreign missions, especially in Guyana, South America.

Date: Sept 20-27, 2025
Where: Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Cost: $1400 ~_Pavment Schedule }

Team Number — Minimum 15/Maximum 20 Oct 15t 2024 - $200 1
Contact Info: Karen Meadows Nov 15" 2024 - $200
502-419-3412 Feb 102025 -$200
kmead1015@gmail.com Mar 162025 -$200
Apr 12025 -$200
» Applications will be accepted up to Sept 1% 2024 May 152025 - $200
» Team Selection announced on Sept 15" 2024 Jun 112025 -$200

% Please submit all applications to Karen Meadows, Mission Team Coordinator



WORK & WITNESS

Team Member Information Sheet

Complete and send to Team Coordinator: Project: Number:
Project Date: Date Received:
Date Male[ | Female 1 | emergency contact (while on the project)
Name
teost Rt Middle
Address
List previous Work & Witness participation:
Phone
Phone
Email
List local and district church activities:
Date of birth
Citizenship
Local church Member?
Social security number
Pastor
Have you traveled outside of your home country before?
Phone
if so, what country?
Email
Valid passport? Expiration date
! Summarize your Christian testimony:
Passport number
Education High School College
Foreign language(s)
Occupation
Position
Employer
Physical condition Good Fair Poor

Give details if under doctor’s cara:

Applicant signature:




Please rate skills on a scale of 1 to 5 (5 being the most skilled)

Architect

Air Conditioning
Aluminum/Vinyl Siding
Blocklayer

Bricklayer
Cabinetmaker
Carpenter

Cement Worker
Cement Finisher
Computer Hardware
Computer Software
Electrician

Engineer (specify below)
Framing (including layout)
Heating

iron Worker

Mechanic

Painter

Plumber

Roofing (specify below)
Supervisor/Leadership
Welder

Other

Personal Skills and Services
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12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

Additional details, comments or remarks:

Art-Layout-Design
Bookkeeping
Cleaning

Cooking
Dishwashing

First Aid

First Aid — CPR function
Journalist

Laundry

General Office Work
Photographer
Sewing

Typing

Other

Personal Evangelist
Play Instrument
Preacher

Singer

Teacher

VBS Worker

Other
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12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345
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12345
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12345
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12345
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Do Wu have a fear of heights, step ladders, scaffolding, or other fears? If so, please explain. Placing individuals
in situations where they are uncomfortable or placed in danger will be avoided.

Do you have food allergies or diet considerations? Please specify if you are vegetarian or vegan.

Do you have foods you prefer for the trip? This will assist in menu preparation and determining food items that
may be taken on the trip.

Do you have physical conditions that should be known to team leaders (joint problems, limitations, exposure to
sun, heat, medications, etc.)?

What are some of your expectations for the trip?

How do you feel you can be used most effectively on the trip? Remember, the focus of the trip is to help our
brothers and sisters in Christ with a project.
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Pastor or Mentor Reference

NAZARENE

**Participant: Please have someone you consider a mentor (pastor, leader, etc.) complete this AM S &
reference form. You will need to upload this form when you fill out your profile. It is a required \ p—
form to participate in a Nazarene Missions Team. N /

i

—

Participant:

Local Church (if any):

Mentor (Print Name):

What are some of this participant’s greatest strengths?

Do you have any concerns about this individual participating in a short-term missions trip?

Is there anything else you would like to share with us about this Nazarene Missions Teams participant?

Mentor's Signature:
**Mentor: Signing this Mentor Reference form indicates you are comfortable recommending this participant to serve on a Nazarene

Missions Team trip.

Recommended follow up after the trip:
e Follow up with this person to hear about his/her experiences while serving on the Nazarene Missions trip. What were the
greatest lessons? How will he/she apply them after returning home?
e Did he/she sense a call to missions while on the trip? If so, encourage them to visit the Nazarene Missions Send Me website to
learn more about becoming a Nazarene missionary (nazarene.org/send-me).

CHURCH - g 2 ~ NAZARENE

Global Ministry Center — 17001 Prairie Star Pkwy, Lenexa, KS, 66220, USA
Nazarene Missions Teams email: missionsteams(@nazarene.org




